2013 ~ 2014
Price Catalogue
Ceiling Diffuser - Metal
Bevelled Edge DiffuserBevelled Edge DiffuserBevelled Edge DiffuserBevelled Edge Diffuser
Product Code Size Price
BED2300S 300X300 - 2 WAY $26.00
BED3225 225X225 - 3 WAY $17.50
BED3300 300X300 - 3 WAY $21.00
BED3300E 300X300 - 3 WAY $26.00
BED4225 225X225 - 4 WAY $15.50
BED4300 300X300 - 4 WAY $21.00
BED4375 375X374 - 4 WAY $26.90
BED4450 450X450 - 4 WAY $35.00
BEDN NECK ADAPTOR $8.00
Lay-In DiffuserLay-In DiffuserLay-In DiffuserLay-In Diffuser
Product Code Size Price
LID3595 595X595 - 3 WAY $21.00
LID4300F 300X300 - 4 WAY FACE $19.00
LID4445 445X445 - 4 WAY
LID4595 595X595 - 4 WAY $21.00
LIDN NECK ADAPTOR $8.00
1
Ceiling Diffuser - Plastic
Multi-Directional Outlet (MDO)Multi-Directional Outlet (MDO)Multi-Directional Outlet (MDO)Multi-Directional Outlet (MDO)

Product Code Size Price
ABS06 6” $7.90
ABS08 8” $9.90
ABS10 10” $10.50
ABS12 12” $14.50
Down-Jet OutletDown-Jet OutletDown-Jet OutletDown-Jet Outlet
Product Code Size Price
DJO06 6” $6.10
DJO08 8” $10.00
DJO10 10” $14.00
DJO12 12” $18.90
2
Wall Grille
Linear Bar Grille (Removable Core) - WhiteLinear Bar Grille (Removable Core) - WhiteLinear Bar Grille (Removable Core) - WhiteLinear Bar Grille (Removable Core) - White
Product Code Size Price
LBGW300100 300X100 $19.50
LBGW350100 350X100 $20.50
LBGW350150 350X150 $21.40
LBGW400100 400X100 $22.50
LBGW400150 400X150
LBGW500100 500X100
LBGW550100 550X100
LBGW600100 600X100 $26.25
LBGW600150 600X150 $27.25
LBGW800100 800X100 $40.80
LBGW900100 900X100 $41.50
LBGW900150 900X150 $42.28
LBGW1150100 1150X100 $44.50
LBGW1150150 1150X150 $51.65
LBGW1200100 1200X100 $47.00
3
Linear Bar Grille (Removable Core) - Natural AnodiseLinear Bar Grille (Removable Core) - Natural AnodiseLinear Bar Grille (Removable Core) - Natural AnodiseLinear Bar Grille (Removable Core) - Natural Anodise
Product Code Size Price
LBGA300100 300X100 $22.00
LBGA350100 350X100 $23.00
LBGA350150 350X150 $26.40
LBGA400100 400X100 $25.00
LBGA550100 550X100
LBGA600100 600X100 $28.76
LBGA600150 600X150 $33.35
LBGA800100 800X100 $43.30
LBGA900100 900X100 $44.00
LBGA900150 900X150 $42.45
LBGA1150100 1150X100 $46.80
LBGA1150150 1150X150 $53.28
LBGA1200100 1200X100 $50.00
Linear Slot DiffuserLinear Slot DiffuserLinear Slot DiffuserLinear Slot Diffuser
Product Code Size Price
LSD550 550X97 $35.00
LSD600 600X97
LSD900 900X97 $55.60
LSD1150 1150X97 $65.15
LSD1200 1200X97 $67.80
4
Wall Register (Removable Core & Double Deflection)Wall Register (Removable Core & Double Deflection)Wall Register (Removable Core & Double Deflection)Wall Register (Removable Core & Double Deflection)
Product Code Size Price
RCWR300100 300X100 $16.30
RCWR300150 300X150 $17.60
RCWR350100 350X100 $23.00
RCWR350150 350X150 $20.15
RCWR400100 400X100 $21.00
RCWR400150 400X150 $23.50
RCWR400200 400X200 $26.50
RCWR450150 450X150 $25.50
RCWR500100 500X100
RCWR500150 500X150
RCWR550150 550X150
RCWR600150 600X150 $35.50
RCWR600200 600X200 $41.00
RCWR700150 700X150
RCWR750150 750X150 $45.50
RCWR750200 750X200 $50.50
5
Egg Crate GrilleEgg Crate GrilleEgg Crate GrilleEgg Crate Grille
Product Code Size Price
ECG150150 150X150 $12.00
ECG1501506 150X150 / 6” NECK $16.00
ECG200200 200X200 $14.00
ECG2002006 200X200 / 6” NECK $18.50
ECG2002008 200X200 / 8” NECK $18.50
ECG2502506 250X250 / 6” NECK
ECG2502508 250X250 / 8” NECK $16.00
ECG25025010 250X250 / 10” NECK
ECG300300 300X300 $19.00
ECG350350 350X350 $23.50
ECG500300 500X300 $25.00
ECG500500 500X500
ECG550250 550X250
ECG550300 550X300
ECG550550 550X550 $29.50
ECG595295 595X295 $25.00
ECG595595 595X595
ECG1150550 1150X550 $49.50
6
Door Grille
Door Grille - Natural AnodiseDoor Grille - Natural AnodiseDoor Grille - Natural AnodiseDoor Grille - Natural Anodise
Product Code Size Price
DG300300 300X300 $32.50
DG450450 450X450 $41.00
DG600150 600X150 $23.60
DG600200 600X200 $28.10
DG600300 600X300 $31.50
DG600400 600X400 $34.50
DG600600 600X600 $51.90
7
Return Air Grille Hinge with Filter
Return Air Grille Hinge with FilterReturn Air Grille Hinge with FilterReturn Air Grille Hinge with FilterReturn Air Grille Hinge with Filter
Product Code Size Price
RAGF150150 150X150
RAGF250250 250X250 $25.50
RAGF300300 300X300 $28.50
RAGF350350 350X350 $28.50
RAGF400400 400X400 $34.50
RAGF450450 450X450 $34.50
RAGF500400 500X400
RAGF500500 500X500 $42.00
RAGF550250 550X250
RAGF550550 550X550 $42.00
RAGF600300 600X300
RAGF600400 600X400 $42.00
RAGF600450 600X450
RAGF600500 600X500 $42.00
RAGF600550 600X550 $42.50
RAGF700400 700X400 $43.50
RAGF700500 700X500 $43.50
RAGF700550 700X550 $43.50
RAGF750400 750X400 $43.50
RAGF750450 750X450
RAGF750500 750X500
RAGF750550 750X550 $43.50
RAGF900400 900X400 $47.50
8
Return Air Grille Hinge with FilterReturn Air Grille Hinge with FilterReturn Air Grille Hinge with FilterReturn Air Grille Hinge with Filter
Product Code Size Price
RAGF900450 900X450 $47.50
RAGF900500 900X500 $47.50
RAGF900550 900X550 $47.50
RAGF900600 900X600 $47.50
RAGF1000400 1000X400 $53.50
RAGF1000500 1000X500 $53.50
RAGF1150550 1150X550 $53.50
RAGF1200220 1200X220
RAGF1200400 1200X400 $65.00
RAGF1200550 1200X550 $65.00
RAGF1200600 1200X600 $65.00
9
Weather Proof Louvre
Weather Proof LouvreWeather Proof LouvreWeather Proof LouvreWeather Proof Louvre
Product Code Size Price
WPL200200 200X200 $16.50
WPL250250 250X250
WPL300300 300X300 $22.50
WPL400400 400X400 $26.50
WPL600600 600X600
WPL97B 230X165 BOX $9.00
WPL97G 230X165 GRILLE $16.00
WPL97GB 230X165 CUSHION BOX
WITH GRILLE $25.00